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Product Data

BF Code

Description

Product Material

Length

Width

Height

Weight
Recyclable/Compostable

Logistics Data (Box)

Pieces / Box

Pieces / Inner

Inner / Box

Box Material

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Gross Weight

Net Weight

Outer Packaging Weight
Inner Packaging Weight

EAN Number

Logistics Data (Pallet)

Boxes / Pallet
Boxes / Row

Rows / Pallet
Pallet Dimensions

or complete in any respect.

“Jlwmiay RECEIVED

The food information supplied by Thomas Ridley Foodservice has been provided
by the respective product manufacturer. Whilst we use reasonable endeavours to
check this information and ensure its accuracy, we do not give any warranty

(whether express or implied), guarantee or representation that it is true, accurate

As product information, ingredients, nutritional guides and dietary or allergy
advice may change from time to time, we recommend that you always carefully
read the product label prior to using or consuming any such products. You
should not solely rely upon the information we provide and make your own

Thomas Ridley QC Dept.
10:23 am, 5 Aug 2024

as to the suitability or

ise of any given product.

TBC

8 x 200mm White Paper Straw Wrapped
Click or tap here to enter text.

200 mm

8 mm

8 mm

g
Click or tap here to enter text.

1000

1

1000
Cardboard
26.0cm
45.5 cm
25.0cm
1.75 KG
.0KG
.0KG
.0KG

5397054308899

Click or tap here to enter text.
Click or tap here to enter text.

Click or tap here to enter text.
1.00x 1.20 x

Zeus Food, Lancaster Way, Stratton Business Park, Biggleswade. SG18 8YL
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