



## STRAW000080

## **Product Data**

BF Code	ТВС
Description	8 x 200mm White Paper Straw Wrapped
Product Material	Click or tap here to enter text.
Length	200 mm
Width	8 mm
Height	8 mm
Weight	g
Recyclable/Compostable	Click or tap here to enter text.

## **Logistics Data (Box)**

Pieces / Box	1000
Pieces / Inner	1
Inner / Box	1000
Box Material	Cardboard
Box Length	26.0 cm
Box Width	45.5 cm
Box Height	25.0 cm
Gross Weight	1.75 KG
Net Weight	.0 KG
Outer Packaging Weight	.0 KG
Inner Packaging Weight	.0 KG
EAN Number	5397054308899

## **Logistics Data (Pallet)**

Boxes / Pallet	Click or tap here to enter text.
Boxes / Row	Click or tap here to enter text.
Rows / Pallet	Click or tap here to enter text.
Pallet Dimensions	1.00 x 1.20 x